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Description

199601220000
21951

01/22/1996
02:48:41 PM

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

HUFFMAN,
ROBERT Y

199601190000
19171

01/19/1996
11:21:57 AM

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

PATE, DAVID
D

199503210000
72701

199601190000
19191

01/19/1996
11:24:04 AM

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITICORP
MORTGAGE
INC

199512190003
63731

199601240000
24351

01/24/1996
09:57:13 AM

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

SHORT,
BERFORD
ALLEN

199212140002
98951

199601240000
24941

01/24/1996
01:24:17 PM

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

DUNCAN, W
JACK

199601290000
28171

01/29/1996
09:13:56 AM

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor RELEASES NEWMAN,
THOMAS J

199601290000
29001

01/29/1996
12:20:57 AM

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor RELEASES ATKINS,
DORAL G

199602060000
38251

02/06/1996
09:45:40 AM

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

MCCOY,
STEVE

199405020001
41411

199602060000
38651

02/06/1996
10:44:10 AM

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

JOYNER,
ALBERT
LIONEL

199311030003
45791

199602060000
38691

02/06/1996
10:58:34 AM

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

HOLLAND,
STEPHEN
HOWARD

199601310000
32631

01/31/1996
12:29:07 AM

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor RELEASES PEARSON,
CHRISTOPHE
R T

199311230003
72771

199602130000
46551

02/13/1996
01:44:44 PM

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor RELEASES PRUITT, JOSH 199407270002
34981

199602150000
49521

02/15/1996
03:17:46 PM

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

HAND, JAMES
D

199601080000
05991

199602210000
56361

02/21/1996
02:22:10 PM

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

MALONE,
JAMES C III

199602210000
56401

02/21/1996
02:27:54 PM

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE LENNING,
ROBERT
MICHAEL

199308120002
39141

199602210000
56671

02/21/1996
02:55:22 PM

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

FARRIS,
STEPHEN
MARK

199508090002
16391

199602280000
63431

02/28/1996
11:11:48 AM

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor RELEASES JONES, W
TRAVIS

199602280000
63901

02/28/1996
12:49:14 AM

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

JORDAN,
ROBERT D

199408250002
64261

199602280000
64111

02/28/1996
01:35:55 PM

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

DANIEL,
ROBERT
DAVID

199602280000
64101

02/28/1996
01:20:02 PM

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

WESLER,
MICHAEL W



199602290000
65461

02/29/1996
01:18:05 PM

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor RELEASES HUFFMAN,
ROBERT Y

199302120000
42031

199602260000
60191

02/26/1996
11:34:55 AM

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor RELEASES JACKSON,
CURTIS N JR

199309090002
75591

199602260000
60231

02/26/1996
11:37:04 AM

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor RELEASES WOODFIN, A L
JR

199602260000
60241

02/26/1996
11:37:06 AM

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor RELEASES MCWHIRTER,
CARL D

199502270000
50521

199602260000
60251

02/26/1996
11:37:07 AM

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor RELEASES SANFORD,
LEONARD

199603040000
68671

03/04/1996
10:07:48 AM

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor RELEASES DAVIS,
WILLIAM A JR

199305280001
55401

199603080000
78161

03/08/1996
01:40:10 PM

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor RELEASES HILL, ROBERT

199603080000
78171

03/08/1996
01:40:11 PM

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor RELEASES SOBAT,
STEVEN N

199603080000
78181

03/08/1996
01:40:12 PM

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor RELEASES RUBIO, JERRY
F

199603110000
78771

03/11/1996
09:49:00 AM

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANCBOSTON
MORTGAGE
CORP

199512280003
71671


