Search	Criteria F	-ilters App	lied: Party	Seq= 1,0;	; Legal Se	q= 1,0; D	ate Record	ded= 1996;	Name= A	MSOUTH	BANK;
Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	
199601220000 21951	01/22/1996 02:48:41 PM	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	HUFFMAN, ROBERT Y						
199601190000 19171	01/19/1996 11:21:57 AM	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	PATE, DAVID D					199503210000 72701	
199601190000 19191	01/19/1996 11:24:04 AM	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITICORP MORTGAGE INC					199512190003 63731	
199601240000 24351	01/24/1996 09:57:13 AM	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	SHORT, BERFORD ALLEN					199212140002 98951	
199601240000 24941	01/24/1996 01:24:17 PM	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	DUNCAN, W JACK						
199601290000 28171	01/29/1996 09:13:56 AM	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	NEWMAN, THOMAS J						
199601290000 29001	01/29/1996 12:20:57 AM	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	ATKINS, DORAL G						
199602060000 38251	02/06/1996 09:45:40 AM	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	MCCOY, STEVE					199405020001 41411	
199602060000 38651	02/06/1996 10:44:10 AM	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	JOYNER, ALBERT LIONEL					199311030003 45791	
199602060000 38691	02/06/1996 10:58:34 AM	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	HOLLAND, STEPHEN HOWARD						
199601310000 32631	01/31/1996 12:29:07 AM	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	PEARSON, CHRISTOPHE R T					199311230003 72771	
199602130000 46551	02/13/1996 01:44:44 PM	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	PRUITT, JOSH					199407270002 34981	
199602150000 49521	02/15/1996 03:17:46 PM	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	HAND, JAMES D					199601080000 05991	
199602210000 56361	02/21/1996 02:22:10 PM	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	MALONE, JAMES C III						
199602210000 56401	02/21/1996 02:27:54 PM	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	LENNING, ROBERT MICHAEL					199308120002 39141	
199602210000 56671	02/21/1996 02:55:22 PM	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	FARRIS, STEPHEN MARK					199508090002 16391	
199602280000 63431	02/28/1996 11:11:48 AM	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	JONES, W TRAVIS						
199602280000 63901	02/28/1996 12:49:14 AM	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	JORDAN, ROBERT D					199408250002 64261	
199602280000 64111	02/28/1996 01:35:55 PM	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	DANIEL, ROBERT DAVID						
199602280000 64101	02/28/1996 01:20:02 PM	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	WESLER, MICHAEL W						

199602290000 65461	02/29/1996 01:18:05 PM	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	HUFFMAN, ROBERT Y			199302120000 42031	
199602260000 60191	02/26/1996 11:34:55 AM	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	JACKSON, CURTIS N JR			199309090002 75591	
199602260000 60231	02/26/1996 11:37:04 AM	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	WOODFIN, A L JR				
199602260000 60241	02/26/1996 11:37:06 AM	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	MCWHIRTER, CARL D			199502270000 50521	
199602260000 60251	02/26/1996 11:37:07 AM	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	SANFORD, LEONARD				
199603040000 68671	03/04/1996 10:07:48 AM	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	DAVIS, WILLIAM A JR			199305280001 55401	
	03/08/1996 01:40:10 PM	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	HILL, ROBERT				
	03/08/1996 01:40:11 PM	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	SOBAT, STEVEN N				
	03/08/1996 01:40:12 PM	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	RUBIO, JERRY F				
199603110000 78771	03/11/1996 09:49:00 AM	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANCBOSTON MORTGAGE CORP			199512280003 71671	